
 

Barlows Primary School Children’s University Clubs - Spring 1 2025
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

SESSION DATES 
Monday 13/01/2025 
Monday 20/01/2025 
Monday 27/01/2025 
Monday 03/02/2025 
Monday 10/02/2025

SESSION DATES 
Tuesday 14/01/2025 
Tuesday 21/01/2025 
Tuesday 28/01/2025 
Tuesday 04/02/2025 
Tuesday 11/02/2025

SESSION DATES 
Wednesday 15/01/2025 
Wednesday 22/01/2025 
Wednesday 29/01/2025 
Wednesday 05/02/2025 
Wednesday 12/02/2025

SESSION DATES 
Thursday 16/01/2025 
Thursday 23/01/2025 
Thursday 30/01/2025 
Thursday 06/02/2025 
Thursday 13/02/2025

SESSION DATES 
Friday 17/01/2025 
Friday 24/01/2025 
Friday 31/01/2025 
Friday 07/02/2025 
Friday 14/02/2025

YEAR 1
Lunchtime Club 
Y1 Coding Club 

Mrs Kirby-Foy

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y1 Ball Skills Club 
Mr Courtney-Ward 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y1 & Y2 Book Club 

Miss Johnes

YEAR 2

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y1 & Y2 Book Club 

Miss Johnes 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 Sewing Club 

Miss Evans

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Ballet Club 

Miss Kelly

YEAR 3
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 Choir Club 
Miss Breeze

8:30am-9am Club 
Y3 & Y4 Spanish Club 

Señora Moreno (External Agency)

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 GarageBand Club 

Mrs Clemson

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Ballet Club 

Miss Kelly

YEAR 4
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 Choir Club 
Miss Breeze

8:30am-9am Club 
Y3 & Y4 Spanish Club 

Señora Moreno (External Agency) 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4 New Age Curling and Boccia Club 

Mr Mattocks

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 GarageBand Club 

Mrs Clemson

YEAR 5

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 &Y6 Basketball Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 Choir Club 

Miss Breeze

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 Chess Club 

Mr Stevens and Mrs Hamblett (External Agency) 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Musical Theatre Singing Club 

Mrs Lawrence

YEAR 6

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 &Y6 Basketball Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 Choir Club 

Miss Breeze

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Chess Club 

Mr Stevens and Mrs Hamblett (External Agency) 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Musical Theatre Singing Club 

Mrs Lawrence

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y6 Booster Club 

Mrs Taylor & Miss Ward


